

The City of Lake Butler Christmas Parade Saturday, December 18, 2021 • 6:00pm

Important Information:

Entry Deadline: Wednesday, December 15, 2021

Entry Form:

Please make sure your entry form is completed signed, and returned to City Hall by the entry deadline. Feel free to bring it by City Hall, or mail it in at:

Lake Butler Christmas Parade 200 SW 1st Street, Lake Butler, FL 32054; Fax it in to: (386) 496-1588; or Email completed form to: abrown@cityoflakebutler.com

Line Up:

Parade Line Up will begin at 5:00pm along NE 3rd St. All participants must enter from NE 5th Ave or NE 8th Ave and travel West on NE 3rd St. **Please Note** that NE 3rd Street will be one-way only during the parade line up.

Parade Guidelines:

- For the safety of young children, please Do Not throw candy from floats or vehicles. It is recommended that you use walkers to distribute candy and items to the spectators.
- The City of Lake Butler Christmas Parade is held rain or shine.
- All entries should represent the theme of the parade, or at least the spirit of Christmas, and be decorated. The organizers of the parade reserve the right to reject any entry that is not appropriate.
- Float names should be on both sides of each float.
- NO Santa's! The City of Lake Butler has invited the 'Real' Santa to attend the parade. So please, NO Santa or Mrs. Claus allowed on any floats.

For questions, please contact City Hall at (386) 496-3401 or email Amanda at abrown@cityoflakebutler.com. You may contact us on Thursday, December 16th for the parade lineup.

The City of Lake Butler Christmas Parade Entry Form Saturday, December 18, 2021 • 6:00pm

To participate in the 2021 City of Lake Butler Christmas Parade, please have this form filled out and submitted to City Hall by Wednesday, December 15, 2021. You can email, fax or bring it by City Hall.

Organization Business Name: Contact Person:	
Phone: Business:	Home/Cell:
Email:	
Type of Entry (Please Select One):	
Float Approx Length:	Car, Truck, Other
Band Approx Number:	Walkers Approx Number
Each entry in the parade is asked to represent the Parade Theme, "Christmas at the Lake." This is your opportunity to be fun and creative! Parade lineup will take place beginning at 5:00pm along NE 3 rd Street. Details can be found on the Parade Information Sheet.	
Signature	 Date

Lake Butler City Hall • 200 SW 1st St, Lake Butler FL 32054 (386) 496-3401 | Fax" (386) 496-1588 | abrown@cityoflakebutler.com